

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FA No. 651 of 2012
VIDC v. Gaffar & ors

With

FA No. 655 of 2012
VIDC v. Natthu and ors

With

FA No. 692 of 2012
VIDC v. Sou Vimal and ors

With

FA No. 710 of 2012
VIDC v. Uttam and ors

With

FA No. 711 of 2012
VIDC v. Sheikh and ors

With

FA No. 729 of 2012
VIDC v. Pragyabai and anr

With

FA No. 730 of 2012
VIDC v Sadanand and ors

With

FA No. 732 of 2012
Bajaj Allianz v. Stavan and ors

With

FA No. 829 of 2012
WCL v. Sadhu and anr

With

FA No. 830 of 2012
VIDC v. Vatsalabai and ors

With

FA No. 937 of 2012
VIDC v. Pandurang and ors

With

FA No. 974 of 2012
VIDC v. Baburao and anr

With

FA No. 977 of 2012

VIDC v. Shrirang and anr
With
FA No. 979 of 2012
MIDC v. Goma and ors
With
FA No. 987 of 2012
The New India Assurance v. Smt Yashoda and ors
With
FA No. 988 of 2012
The New India Assurance v. Smt Durga and ors
With
FA No. 1015 of 2012
The CE v. Smt Kamunabai and ors
And
FA No. 1038 of 2012
VIDC v. Narayan and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J

DATED : 18th June 2015

By way of last chance, further time of four weeks is granted to the appellant to report compliance failing which interim stay granted shall stand vacated without reference to the Court.

JUDGE

joshi