

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No.29 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL No.823 OF 2011
FIRST APPEAL No.316 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.395 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.429 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.475 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.614 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.714 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.792 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.830 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.844 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.845 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.857 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.1042 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.1049 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.1157 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.1237 OF 2012
FIRST APPEAL No.761 OF 2013
FIRST APPEAL No.934 OF 2013
FIRST APPEAL No.1165 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR, J.
DATE : 16th OCTOBER, 2015.

In view of Practice Note No.20, printing of
paper-book is dispensed with. Six months' time is granted to
file private paper-book.

JUDGE